DECLARATION OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES BY MEMBERS OF UNION COUNCIL OF MINISTERS

(Use extra sheet signed by the Member is space is insufficient for making entries)

A. Information regarding assets and liabilities of members Union Council of Ministers

1.	Name of the Member (in block letters	RAMDAS ATHAWALE
2.	Father's/Husband's name	BANDU ATHAWALE
3.	Permanent address	"Sanvidhan Bungalow", Near Gurunanak Hospital, 647 Gandhi Nagar, Bandra (East), Pin Code:-400051
4.	Delhi address	11, Safdarjung Road, New Delhi-110 011
5.	Party affiliation	Republican Party of India (ATHAWALE)
6.	Date of election	18/03/2020
7.	Date of taking oath/making affirmation	22/07/2020
I.	Details of immovable property	
(1)	Name of the State, District, Sub-division and Village in which property is situated	 At.Dhalewadi Tal.Kavate manhkal Dist.Sangli S.no.713 O At Kalamdevi Tal - Dahanu, Dist Thane S.No 73/7 At Aoundoli, Tal – Maval, Dist Pune.
2.	Details of property (a) House and building and their present value (b) Lands and their present value	Land/Buildings 1) Rs.75,360/- 10 Gunta Purchased on N.A. 2) Rs. 30,70,000/- 6 Gunta Purchased on 20/05/2010 3) Rs1,25,500/- 44 Gunta
		Purchased on 08/03/2002
3.	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Self
4.	Whether held jointly or separately. If property held jointly with another person, share of property held.	N.A.
5.	If not held in member's own name, state	Self

	in whose name held and his/her	
7	relationship with member. How acquired (Whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from whom acquired) Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	by purchased on (i) N.A. (ii) Purchased on 20/05/2010 (iii) Purchased on 08/03/2002 N.A.
II. I	Details of movable property	
(1)	Description of the property (i.e. car/motorcycle/jewellery/investments in banks/stock markets/companies/financial institutions/insurance policies	Personal Savings: SB A/c no.020330010002394 New India Bank Charkop, Kandivali.(w). Rs. 29,630.85 SBI- Delhi Saving A/c No.10023815775 Rs. 1,86,933.80 SBI- Madam Cama Rd Br. Saving A/c No.10768207191 Rs. 2,907.35 SBI- Madam Cama Rd Br. Saving A/c No.10768210535 Rs. 2,04,712.40 Bank of Maharashtra Mantralaya — Saving A/c No.20045721828 Rs. 45,928.73 SBI Equity Hybrid Mutual Fund — Rs.50,00,000/- Ornaments Gold 72 grams Rs. 4,45,000/-
(2)	Make, model (and also registration No. in case of vehicles (where necessary)	N.A.
(3)	Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage lease or	N.A.

	otherwise)	
(4)	Purchase price of the property	N.A.
(5)	In case of purchase, source or sources from which financed (a) Personal savings (b) Other sources	N.A
(6)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to furnish	N.A.
III.	Details of liabilities of the member to public Institutions/Central/State Governments	c financial
(1)	Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/Financial institutions/Central/State Governments	N.A.
(2)	Amount of loans raised in each case	N.A.
(3)	The period for which these loans were raised in each case.	N.A.
В.	Information regarding immovable and mov	vable properties held by member's spouse
1.	Name of the Member (in block letters	SEEMA RAMDAS ATHAWALE
2.	Father's/Husband's name	RAMDAS ATHAWALE
3.	Permanent address	"Savindhan Bungalow", Near Gurunanak Hospital, 647 Gandhi Nagar, Bandra (East), Pin Code:-400051
4.	Delhi address	11, Safdarjung Road, New Delhi-110 011
I.	Details of immovable property	
(1)	Name of the State, District, Sub-division and Village in which property is situated	 (i) A Shop No. 14 Sai Krupa Mall, Dahisar (East) Mumbai (ii) S.No. 149,91 Plot, Sec-7, Charkop, Kandivali (West) Mumbai (iii) Bungalow at Bandra- Mumbai (iv) RZ-F, 362-A, Mahavir Enclave, New Delhi
(2)	Details of property (a) House and buildings and their present value (b) Lands and buildings their present	Residence/Building (i) Rs. 60,63,750/- (ii)Rs. 1,15,58,000/- (iii)Rs.2,51,80,440/-
	value	(iv) Rs. 32,88,000/-
(3)		(iv) Rs. 32,88,000/-

	property held jointly with members, share of property held.	
(5)	If not held in spouse's own name, state in whose name held and his/her relationship with the spouse.	N.A.
(6)	How acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from whom acquired)	by purchased on (i) N.A. (ii) Purchased on 09/10/1997 (iii) Gifted on 16/01/2006 (Bungalow by Shila Wadekar) (iv) Purchased on 09/01/2012
(7)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention.	N.A.
II.	Details of movable property	
(1)	Description of the property (i.e.car/motorcycle/jewellery/investments in banks/stock markets/ companies/financial institutions/insurance policies etc.	 Personal Savings New India Co-op Bank Charkop, Kandivali (W)SB.A/c no.020330010002016 Rs. 18,063.06 Saraswat Bank.Bandra (E) Br S/B A/c 02020311000000283. Rs. 35,000.76 State Bank of India,Bandra (E) Br.S/B A/c No.00000039449236303. Rs.14,020.76 Insurance - Max New York Life Insurance Rs.7,00,000/- SBI Life Insurance Rs.10,00,000/- Ornaments Gold 225 Grams Rs. 13,90,725/-
(2)	Make, model (and also registration No. in case of vehicles) where necessary	N.A.
(3)	Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage lease or otherwise)	N.A.

(4)	Purchase price of property	N.A.
(5)	In case of purchase, source of sources	N.A.
	from which financed	
	(a) Personal savings	
	(b) Other sources	
(6)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	N.A.
(7)	Whether held jointly or severally.	N.A.
(8)	Any other relevant information which the	N.A.
	member may like to furnish.	
C- Inf	Formation regarding immovable and movable pr	operties held by member's dependent children
1.	Name of the Member	MASTER JEET RAMDAS ATHAWALE
1.	(in block letters	HALRO A DAY ORDER AND RESIDENCE CALLERY OF TAXABLE
2.	Father's name	RAMDAS ATHAWALE
3.	Permanent address	"Savindhan Bungalow", Near Gurunanak
J.		Hospital, 647 Gandhi Nagar, Bandra (East), Pin Code:-400051
4.	Delhi address	11, Safdarjung Road,
	2 5 4.0	New Delhi-110 029
I.	Details of immovable property	
(1)	Name of the State, District, Sub-division	N.A.
	and Village in which property is situated	
(2)	Details of p property	N.A.
	(c) House and building and their present value	N.A.
	(d) Lands and their present value	N.A.
(3)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	N.A.
(4)	Whether held jointly or severally. If property held jointly with another person, share of property held.	N.A.
(5)	If not held in member's own name, state in whose name held and his/her relationship with member.	N.A.
(6)	How acquired (Whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from whom acquired	N.A.
(7)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	N.A.

į.

II. I	Details of movable property	
(1)	Description of the property (i.e.car/motorcycle/jewellery/investments in banks/stock markets/ companies/financial institutions/insurance policies etc.	 Saraswat Bank, Bandra (E) Br S/B A/ C0202151000311465. Rs. 33,465.30 ICICI Bank, SB A/c No.123101529265 Rs. 25,967.00 Max New York Life Insurance Rs. 9,00,000/- Ornaments Gold: 100 Grams Rs. 6,18,100/-
(2)	Make, model (and also registration No. in case of vehicles) where necessary	N.A.
(3)	Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage lease or otherwise)	N.A.
(4)	Purchase price of property	N.A.
(5)	In case of purchase, source of sources from which financed (c) Personal savings (d) Other sources	N.A.
(6)	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	N.A.
(7)	Whether held jointly or severally.	N.A.
(8)	Any other relevant information which the member may like to furnish.	N.A.

DECLARATION

I, RAMDAS ATHAWALE, hereby declare that the information given above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Yours faithfully

(Ramdas Athawale)

Dated: